D11Three-Phase Extension Socket
TCIM-ACC-J03_R00
BodyInterior
Assembly
Screws
Cord
Clamp Gland Lock Nut

Neutral: N
Earth: E       (Green/Yellow)
Conductor Connection
E
NL1
L2
L3
5 Pins
E
L1
L2
L3
4 Pins
No. Pin Rating Voltage No. Phase
Pin A V Phase
J03-AAXX/4P20 4 20 500 3
J03-AAXX/4P32 4 32 500 3
J03-AAXX/4P40 4 40 500 3
J03-AAXX/4P50 4 50 500 3
J03-AAXX/5P20 5 20 500 3
J03-AAXX/5P32 5 32 500 3
J03-AAXX/5P40 5 40 500 3
J03-AAXX/5P50 5 50 500 3
Product Code
(*) View of connection terminals from inside
TCIM-ACC-J03_R00